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11
12
13
14
15
16

Namn

Viktor Kjellberg

Leif Svahn

Per Levinsson
Adam Ciesz

Kim Baturo

Bernt Axelsson
Anders Kjellberg
Glen Holmstrand
Robert Rénnqvist
Anders Johansson
Jannes Haaken
Johan Stahl

Henric Laurin
Kenneth Andreasson
Peter Ivarsson
Asa-Maria Berg Levinsson

Resultat
omgang 1
48
38
43
43
40
35
37
42
35
25
33
34
35
34
14
14

KM PISTOL 2024

Resultat Resultat
omgang 2 omgang 3
46 48
42 39
41 41
31 35
43 39
36 36
35 37
22 37
37 32
41 40
32 38
28 33
32 28
22 22
19 26
22 22

Resultat
omgang 4
42
41
40
39
39
41
37
41
41
43
36
40
33
32
35
32

Resultat
omgang 5
44
43
39
44
34
41
39
40
35
34
35
35
38
31
26
24

Resultat
omgang 6
49
39
34
43
36
39
41
38
29
25
29
31
33
38
24
26

2024-11-27

Totalt
277
242
238
235
231
228
226
220
209
208
203
201
199
179
144
140
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